
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

10-02-2025
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino - Edición Especial
Noticia general
El Teniente reducirá 40.000 toneladas de CO2 anuales y baja si huella de carbono

14
614,4
$ 972.604

5.000
15.000

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

10-02-2025
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino - Edición Especial
Noticia general
El Teniente reducirá 40.000 toneladas de CO2 anuales y baja si huella de carbono

15
491,2
$ 777.647

5.000
15.000

No Definida
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